Eastminster Day School Tuition and Fees
2022-2023

The Registration Fee for all students is $200. This fee is non-refundable. Payment for tuition is broken up into equal

payments throughout the year (12 for Full Time children and 9.5 for Part Time children) regardless of the number of days

attended.

Full Time (8 AM- 5:30 PM)

CALENDAR A
Infant
Toddler
Twos
Threes
Fours
Kindergarten
CALENDAR B
Infant
Toddler
Twos
Threes
Fours
Kindergarten

Part Time (9 AM- 12 PM) Covenant Family

Covenant Family
$905
$885
$860
$785
$785
$735
Covenant Family
$980
$960
$935
$860
$860
$810

Infant TTH
MWEF

Toddler TTH
MWEF

Twos TTH
MWEF

Threes

Fours

Kindergarten

School Age
5 Day
3 Day

Updated 4/5/2022

$275
$350
$265
$340
$265
$340
$390
$390
$415

Covenant Family
$325
$195

Standard Family
$980

$960

$935

$860

$860

$770

Standard Family
$1055

$1035

$1010

$935

$935

$845

Standard Family
$310
$385
$300
$375
$300
$375
$425
S425
$450

Standard Family
$340
$204



Extended Care for Toddler —Fours
Extended Care for Infants

Early Drop Off (contracted)

Late Pick- Up

Returned Check Fee

Late Payment Fee
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S8/hour

$10/hour

$50/month

$1 per minute (1% and 2" occurrences, $2 thereafter)
$20

S30



