Eastminster Day School Tuition and Fees 2022-2023

The Registration Fee for all students is \$200. This fee is non-refundable. Payment for tuition is broken up into equal payments throughout the year (12 for Full Time children and 9.5 for Part Time children) regardless of the number of days attended.

Full Time (8 AM- 5:30 PM)

CALENDAR A	Covenant Family	Standard Family
Infant	\$905	\$980
Toddler	\$885	\$960
Twos	\$860	\$935
Threes	\$785	\$860
Fours	\$785	\$860
Kindergarten	\$735	\$770
CALENDAR B	Covenant Family	Standard Family
CALENDAR B Infant	Covenant Family \$980	Standard Family \$1055
	•	•
Infant	\$980	\$1055
Infant Toddler	\$980 \$960	\$1055 \$1035
Infant Toddler Twos	\$980 \$960 \$935	\$1055 \$1035 \$1010

Part Time (9 AM- 12 PM) Covenant Family			Standard Family
Infant	TTH	\$275	\$310
	MWF	\$350	\$385
ToddlerTTH		\$265	\$300
	MWF	\$340	\$375
Twos	TTH	\$265	\$300
	MWF	\$340	\$375
Threes		\$390	\$425
Fours		\$390	\$425
Kindergarten		\$415	\$450

School Age	Covenant Family	Standard Family
5 Day	\$325	\$340
3 Day	\$195	\$204

Extended Care for Toddler –Fours \$8/hour
Extended Care for Infants \$10/hour
Early Drop Off (contracted) \$50/month

Late Pick- Up \$1 per minute (1st and 2nd occurrences, \$2 thereafter)

Returned Check Fee \$20 Late Payment Fee \$30